
2016-17 Concordia athletics/Max Country broadcast schedule

AUGUST
Th. 8/18/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat 8/20/16 Waldorf College H 5:00 PM VB
T. 8/23/16 Peru State College H 7:00 PM VB
Th. 8/25/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Wed 8/31/16 Midland University A 7:30 PM VB
SEPTEMBER
Th. 9/1/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
F. 9/2/16 Minot State University H 8:00 PM VB
Sat. 9/3/16 University of St. Mary  (KS) H 1:00 PM FB 
Wed 9/7/16 Benedictine College A 7:30 PM VB
Th. 9/8/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 9/10/16 Ottawa University A 6:00 PM FB
Wed 9/14/16 College of St. Mary H 7:00 PM VB
Th. 9/15/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 9/17/16 Northwestern College H 1:00 PM FB
Wed 9/21/16 Doane College A 7:30 PM VB
Th. 9/22/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 9/24/16 Doane College A 1:00 PM FB
Wed 9/28/16 Hastings College A 7:30 PM VB
Th. 9/29/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
OCTOBER
Sat. 10/1/16 Morningside College A 1:30 PM FB
Wed 10/5/16 Bellevue University A 7:00 PM VB
Th. 10/6/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 10/8/16 Briar Cliff University H 1:00 PM FB
Wed 10/12/16 Midland University H 7:30 PM VB
Th. 10/13/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 10/15/16 Dakota Wesleyan University A 1:00 PM FB
Wed 10/19/16 Doane College H 7:30 PM VB
Th. 10/20/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 10/22/16 Midland University H 1:00 PM FB
Wed 10/26/16 College of St. Mary A 7:00 PM VB
Sat 10/29/16 Dakota Wesleyan University H 5:00 PM VB
NOVEMBER
Wed 11/2/16 Hastings College H 7:30 PM VB
Th. 11/3/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Fri. 11/4/16 Friends University H 6:00 PM WBB
Fri. 11/4/16 Waldorf College H 8:00 PM MBB
Sat. 11/5/16 Dordt College A 1:00 PM FB
T. 11/8/16 GPAC VB Playoffs - Quarterfinals TBA TBA VB
Wed. 11/9/16 Northwestern College A 6 & 8 PM WBB & MBB 
Th. 11/10/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 11/10/16 GPAC VB Playoffs - Semifinals H TBA VB



Sat. 11/12/16 Hastings College H 1:00 PM FB
Sat. 11/12/16 GPAC VB Playoffs -  Final H   VB
Wed. 11/16/16 Midland University A 6 & 8 pm WBB & MBB 
Th. 11/17/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 11/19/16 Mt. Marty College H 2 & 4 pm WBB & MBB 
Sat. 11/19/16 NAIA FB Championship Series - 1st Rd.  TBA TBA FB
Tue. 11/22/16 Doane College A 6 & 8 pm WBB & MBB 
Th. 11/24/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 11/26/16 NAIA FB Championship Series - Quarters TBA TBA FB
Wed. 11/30/16 College of St. Mary H 8:00 PM WBB
DECEMBER
Th. 12/1/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 12/3/16 NAIA FB Championship Series - Semis TBA TBA FB
Sat. 12/3/16 Dakota Wesleyan University H 2 & 4 pm WBB & MBB 
Wed. 12/7/16 Morningside College A 6 & 8 pm WBB & MBB 
Th. 12/8/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 12/10/16 Northwestern College H 2 & 4 pm WBB & MBB 
Th. 12/15/16 Coaches Show H TBA 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Fri. 12/16/16 Dordt College A 5 & 7 pm WBB & MBB 
Sat. 12/17/16 NAIA FB Championship Series - Title TBA TBA FB
Th. 12/22/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 12/29/16 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
JANUARY
Wed. 1/4/17 Briar Cliff University H 6 & 8 pm WBB & MBB 
Th. 1/5/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Wed. 1/11/17 Midland University H 6 & 8 pm WBB & MBB 
Th. 1/12/17 Coaches Show H TBA 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 1/15/17 Dakota Wesleyan University A 2 & 4 pm WBB & MBB 
Wed. 1/18/17 College of Saint Mary A 7:00 PM WBB
Th. 1/19/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 1/21/17 Morningside College H 2 & 4 pm WBB & MBB 
Wed. 1/25/17 Hastings College H 6 & 8 pm WBB & MBB 
Th. 1/26/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Fri. 1/27/17 Cconcordia-Wisconsin H 6:00 PM WBB
Fri. 1/27/17 Concordia-Chicago H 8:00 PM MBB
Sat. 1/28/17 TBA H TBA WBB
Sat. 1/28/17 TBA H TBA MBB
FEBRUARY
Th. 2/2/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 2/4/17 Mount Marty College A 2 & r pm WBB & MBB 
Wed. 2/8/17 Doane College H 6 & 8 pm WBB & MBB 
Th. 2/9/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 2/11/17 Briar Cliff University A 2 & 4 pm WBB & MBB 
Wed. 2/15/17 Hastings College A 6 & 8 pm WBB & MBB 
Th. 2/16/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 2/18/17 Dordt College H 2 & 4 pm WBB & MBB 
Wed. 2/22/17 GPAC WBB & MBB Tournament - Quarterfinals TBA TBA WBB & MBB 



Th. 2/23/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Sat. 2/25/17 GPAC WBB & MBB Tournament - Semifinals TBA TBA WBB & MBB 
Tues. 2/28/17 GPAC WBB & MBB Tournament -  Championship TBA TBA WBB & MBB 
MARCH
Th. 3/2/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Wed.-T3/8-14/17 NAIA II WBB & MBB National Tournament N TBA WBB & MBB 
Th. 3/9/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 3/16/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 3/23/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 3/30/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
APRIL
Th. 4/6/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 4/13/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 4/20/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 4/27/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
MAY
Th. 5/4/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 5/11/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 5/18/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM
Th. 5/25/17 Coaches Show H 6:00 PM on 104.9 FM


	16-17 Fall & Winter Radio Dates

